	ACCOUNT NO. REFERENCE AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT	: 733 :	21000000 699 Pat)32 711279 Ticia Py	1	16 PH 5: 00	ાગે, ન્યમ્પ્રફ
	AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT	:	Pat	711279 Ticia Py	1	M 5: 00	
	COST LIMIT	: : \$ 7 	Pat 0.00	iicia Pag	auto	00	
		: \$7	0.00	-una 1 g	243		H.
	ne 15, 2000			-			
ORDER DATE : Ju							
	:43 AM						
ORDER NO. : 733	3699-010			s		<u>.</u>	· _
CUSTOMER NO:	7112791				03293	890	-4
Ochs & 60 Eas Suite	ell D. Goldberg Goldberg t 42nd Street 1545 ork, NY 10165	у, вз <u>ц</u>	/	NC.		·*	
	FOREIGN FI	LINGS			r		
	SANPOWER LTD.		¥)		DEP VIVIS TAL	3 л	·
XXXX QUALIFICATI	ON (TYPE: <u>CO</u>)			ARTI ARTI	REC	
PLEASE RETURN THE CERTIFIED XX PLAIN STAN CERTIFICAT	COPY		F FILIN	ïG:	- SOF -	RECEIVED	-
CONTACT PERSON: C	Janine Laggarin	- i					

MKG X

`

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACI BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO CREGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. <u>Sa</u>	npower	Ltd., Inc.			
		oration; must include the word "INCORPOR			
		viations of like import in language as will cle		e that it is a corporation instead of a	
natura	al person o	or partnership if not so contained in the name	at present.)		
2. Ne	w York		3.	11-3531757	<u> </u>
(State	or counta	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. 2/	15/00	5.	perpe	tual	
	(Da	ate of incorporation)	(Duration:	Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
c Eo	housou	21 2000			
		21, 2000 st transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SE	OTTONIS 60	7 1501 607 1502 and 817 155 ES	
	(Date nn	si transacted dusiness in Florida.) (SEE SE		7.1501, 007.1502 and 817.155, 1.5.	
7. <u>52</u>	5 Nort	hern Boulevard, Suite 109			
Gr	eat Ne	ck, New York 11021			
		(Current mailing	address)		
8. W	holesa	ler of Computer Hardward			
		e(s) of corporation authorized in home state	or country	to be carried out in state of Florida)	
		-			
9. Nan	ne and st	treet address of Florida registered ag	ent: (P.O.	Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Name:	Corporation Service Company			
		1201 Hays Street			
Office A	ddress:				
		Tallahassee		, Florida, <u>32301</u>	
			-	(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company B٦ (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

00 JUN 16 PM ST
JUN 16 PH ST
6 74 01
oad
York 11360
·
or directors.
application)
ind

r

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of SANPOWER LTD. was filed on 02/15/2000, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Corporation.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 09th day of June • two thousand.



200006120472 46